
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Tender No. TCP/Godowns/Sweeping Urea/103-3/2023, dated 01-06-2023

Trading Corporation of Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd.,1. Name of Procuring Agency:

Single stage Single envelop2. Method of Procurement:

SALE OF SWEEPING UREA ON AS IS WHERE IS BASIS3. Title of Procurement;

TCP/Godowns/Sweeping Urea/103-3/20234. Tender Inquiry No.:

5. PPRA Ref, No. ITSE); TS 512523E

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing: 19-06-2023 at 1100

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening: 19-06-2023 at 1130

06 (six)8. No of Bids Received:

As per Bidding Documents9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

As per following details10, Details of Bid(s) Evaluation;

RemarksName of Bidder Rate 1*MTSr.
No.

ResponsiveRs, 43,775/-Unique Enterprise

ResponsiveRs. 40,992/-Alpha Enterprises2.

Non-rcsponsive due to non provision ofreLiuircti docinnems 
Non-respon.sive, due to non provision ofrequired documents

Rs. 42,560/-A1 Hafccz Enterprises
Rs, 40,511/-Pinc Agro Chemicals

Ideal Enterprises
4.

Non-rcsponsive. due to non provision of required documentsRs, 36,209/-5.
Non-rcsponsive. ue to non provision of required documentsRs. 35,100/-Essa Khan & Co6.

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s. Unique Enterprises (Sr. tf 1)

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share.

D

[KT
Muhammad Asif Rajpar

Deputy General Manager 
Trading Corporatian of Pakistan 

,^0’, ‘ Ministry of Commerce, 
--vernment of Pakistan 

Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)^arachi.

Signature: 4U
Official Stamp:


